
5 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments

IMPORTANT INFORMATION 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 5.99%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.26%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 01/08/2019 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison 
rate calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and 
terms will result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the 
loan. Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL/Australian Credit Licence 231204.

Loan Amount 1 Year 2 years 3 Years 4 Years 5 Years

$5,000 $457 $240 $167 $131 $110

$6,000 $542 $284 $198 $155 $129

$7,000 $628 $328 $228 $178 $148

$8,000 $714 $372 $258 $201 $167

$9,000 $800 $416 $288 $225 $186

$10,000 $886 $460 $319 $248 $205

$11,000 $972 $504 $349 $271 $225

$12,000 $1,058 $548 $379 $294 $244

$13,000 $1,143 $593 $409 $318 $263

$14,000 $1,229 $637 $439 $341 $282

$15,000 $1,315 $681 $470 $364 $301

$16,000 $1,401 $725 $500 $387 $320

$17,000 $1,487 $769 $530 $411 $339

$18,000 $1,573 $813 $560 $434 $358

$19,000 $1,658 $857 $590 $457 $378

$20,000 $1,744 $901 $621 $481 $397

Important information: 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 5.54%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.52%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 23/11/2023 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison 
rate calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and 
terms will result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the loan. 
Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL operating as Community First Bank Australian Credit Licence 231204. 

Effective 23 November 2023



10 Year Green Loan Monthly Repayments
Loan Amount 6 Years 7 years 8 Years 9 Years 10 Years

$5,000 $95 $85 $78 $72 $67

$10,000 $177 $157 $142 $131 $121

$15,000 $259 $229 $207 $189 $176

$20,000 $341 $301 $271 $248 $230

$25,000 $423 $373 $336 $307 $284

$30,000 $504 $445 $401 $366 $339

$35,000 $586 $517 $465 $425 $393

$40,000 $668 $589 $530 $484 $448

$45,000 $750 $661 $594 $543 $502

$50,000 $832 $733 $659 $602 $556

Effective 23 November 2023

Important information: 
The loan repayment amounts in the table above are based on our current Green Loan interest rate of 5.54%p.a.* (comparison rate 6.52%p.a**), and are subject to change when our interest rate changes. 
All loans are subject to lending guidelines. Terms and conditions, fees and charges apply – details available upon application. *Rate is current as at 23/11/2023 and subject to change without notice. **Comparison 
rate calculated on an unsecured loan amount of $30,000 over 5 years. A comparison rate schedule is available on request. WARNING: This comparison rate applies only to the example given. Different amounts and 
terms will result in different comparison rates. Costs such as redraw fees or early repayment fees and cost savings such as fee waivers, are not included in the comparison rate but may influence the cost of the loan. 
Community First Credit Union Ltd ABN 80 087 649 938 AFSL operating as Community First Bank Australian Credit Licence 231204. 


